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Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 101 57 327 139 152
Position 2 1 5 3 4
Women 78 163 349 107 103
Position 1 4 5 3 2
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:37:30:605 485 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
2 00:38:26:542 34 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 2
3 00:38:51:290 103 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:39:47:996 151 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 4
5 00:40:07:472 359 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 5
6 00:40:35:260 293 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:40:59:113 180 John Pearson 0 Y Y Clowne M 7
8 00:41:29:176 162 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 8
9 00:41:42:134 427 Matthew Daly 0 N N Worksop M 9

10 00:41:51:050 179 Simon Clarke 0 Y Y Clowne M 10
11 00:42:02:170 463 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 11
12 00:43:05:094 185 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 12
13 00:43:09:246 261 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 13
14 00:43:11:438 38 Andy KInsley 0 Y N Retford M 14
15 00:43:14:123 275 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 15
16 00:43:20:781 420 Matthew Chappell 0 Y Y Worksop M 16
17 00:43:28:043 291 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 17
18 00:43:40:550 37 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 18
19 00:43:42:766 601 James Whysall 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
20 00:43:45:330 270 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 20
21 00:43:47:367 237 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
22 00:43:49:046 29 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 22
23 00:43:52:012 164 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M 23
24 00:44:01:078 205 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 24
25 00:44:17:635 636 Jason Mather 0 Y N Killamarsh M 25
26 00:44:24:121 30 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 26
27 00:44:38:746 27 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 27
28 00:44:52:787 104 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 28
29 00:45:07:171 141 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M 29
30 00:45:09:666 172 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M 30
31 00:45:11:041 106 James Brailsford 0 Y N Clowne M 31
32 00:45:12:655 129 Robbie Lowe 0 N N Clowne M 32
33 00:45:50:065 101 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 33
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
34 00:45:56:022 124 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M 34
35 00:46:01:176 134 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 35
36 00:46:13:514 384 Phil Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth M 36
37 00:46:24:345 39 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 37
38 00:46:26:479 212 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 38
39 00:46:34:475 482 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 39
40 00:46:48:069 300 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 40
41 00:47:02:183 204 Rebecca Brown 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 1
42 00:47:15:987 511 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 2
43 00:47:31:142 22 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 3
44 00:47:33:814 144 Nick Russell 0 Y N Clowne M 41
45 00:47:39:007 500 Ashley Wilson 0 N N Worksop M 42
46 00:47:41:488 173 Chris Little 0 Y N Clowne M 43
47 00:47:50:557 417 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 44
48 00:48:09:865 510 David Clubb 0 Y N Worksop M 45
49 00:48:24:816 4 Hannah Noble 0 N N Retford F 4
50 00:48:32:378 508 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M 46
51 00:48:34:453 41 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 47
52 00:48:36:815 410 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 48
53 00:48:44:105 285 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
54 00:48:46:227 294 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 5
55 00:48:51:516 315 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 6
56 00:48:52:741 105 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M 50
57 00:49:00:568 491 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 51
58 00:49:05:442 109 Mike Brown 0 Y N Clowne M 52
59 00:49:09:834 474 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 7
60 00:49:25:118 26 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 8
61 00:49:27:472 234 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 9
62 00:49:30:600 378 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 53
63 00:49:42:511 53 David Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 54
64 00:49:51:816 289 Jonathan White 0 Y N Killamarsh M 55
65 00:49:55:357 51 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 56
66 00:50:44:046 607 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 57
67 00:51:10:536 452 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M 58



 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Killamarsh_Race_Standings.xlsx IndividualResults Page 4 of 19

RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
68 00:51:13:900 404 Tim Baggs 0 Y N Worksop M 59
69 00:51:18:579 433 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 60
70 00:51:30:980 17 Samantha Sanders 0 N N Retford F 10
71 00:51:46:392 505 Kimberly Widdop 0 Y N Worksop F 11
72 00:51:48:911 471 James Morgan 0 Y N Worksop M 61
73 00:52:04:521 322 Phil Edison 0 Y N Handsworth M 62
74 00:52:12:300 161 Sally White 0 Y N Clowne F 12
75 00:52:15:169 215 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 63
76 00:52:17:266 117 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 64
77 00:52:26:102 608 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
78 00:52:29:763 290 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 13
79 00:53:03:927 168 Robert Harrison 0 Y N Clowne M 66
80 00:53:19:530 264 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 67
81 00:53:26:076 389 Jeremy Hurst 0 Y N Handsworth M 68
82 00:53:27:814 155 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 69
83 00:53:30:358 166 Neil Yeman 0 Y N Clowne M 70
84 00:53:50:590 323 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
85 00:53:52:933 177 Tim Fellows 0 Y N Clowne M 72
86 00:53:55:343 102 Hannah Banton 0 N N Clowne F 14
87 00:53:56:998 156 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 73
88 00:54:05:919 299 Deborah Coats 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 15
89 00:54:09:100 295 Charlotte Smith 0 N N Killamarsh F 16
90 00:54:12:399 464 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 17
91 00:54:15:208 413 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 74
92 00:54:33:178 255 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 18
93 00:54:35:906 121 Chris Jones 0 Y N Clowne M 75
94 00:55:01:741 286 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M 76
95 00:55:05:024 188 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 19
96 00:55:07:501 137 Ricki Oscroft 0 Y N Clowne M 77
97 00:55:12:660 66 Leonie Hurdley 0 Y N Retford F 20
98 00:55:15:577 158 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 21
99 00:55:36:889 462 Tanja Maric 0 Y N Worksop F 22

100 00:55:40:809 127 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 78
101 00:55:50:294 373 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 79
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102 00:55:55:308 358 David Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 80
103 00:55:57:793 326 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 23
104 00:56:00:368 31 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 81
105 00:56:03:651 262 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 82
106 00:56:11:809 437 Steve Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 83
107 00:56:14:364 297 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 24
108 00:56:21:220 362 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 84
109 00:56:23:089 42 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 85
110 00:56:30:564 470 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 25
111 00:56:52:705 271 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 86
112 00:57:10:485 163 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 26
113 00:57:12:354 100 Paddy Abbott 0 Y N Clowne M 87
114 00:57:13:804 147 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 88
115 00:57:15:169 345 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 89
116 00:57:20:543 625 Harriet Chadwick 0 N N Killamarsh F 27
117 00:58:03:945 488 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 28
118 00:58:07:140 377 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 90
119 00:58:09:343 206 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 29
120 00:58:11:713 125 Chris Lindley 0 Y N Clowne M 91
121 00:58:22:183 64 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 30
122 00:58:34:123 426 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F 31
123 00:58:36:594 615 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
124 00:58:41:313 418 Shaun Chadwick 0 Y N Worksop M 92
125 00:58:44:016 133 Martin McShane 0 Y N Clowne M 93
126 00:58:46:526 99 Richard Cotton 0 Y N Retford M 94
127 00:58:49:101 507 Matthew Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 95
128 00:58:53:442 265 Chloe Rutkowski 0 N N Killamarsh F 33
129 00:59:05:961 372 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M 96
130 00:59:12:446 325 Alex Gill 0 Y N Handsworth M 97
131 00:59:15:796 414 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 34
132 00:59:26:998 230 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 35
133 00:59:35:197 23 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 36
134 01:00:28:131 233 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
135 01:00:35:328 379 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M 98
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
136 01:00:44:061 202 James Blundell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 99
137 01:00:48:098 149 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 38
138 01:01:00:750 143 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 39
139 01:01:12:329 468 Barry Mercer 0 Y N Worksop M 100
140 01:01:40:264 178 Christopher Ross 0 Y N Clowne M 101
141 01:02:04:987 108 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 102
142 01:02:16:235 33 Robert Giles 0 Y N Retford M 103
143 01:02:18:285 487 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 104
144 01:02:40:392 486 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 40
145 01:02:55:257 167 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 41
146 01:02:56:732 142 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 105
147 01:03:14:974 229 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M 106
148 01:03:45:847 298 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 42
149 01:03:51:299 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 43
150 01:03:56:064 442 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F 44
151 01:04:01:471 501 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F 45
152 01:04:41:579 405 Sarah Bell 0 Y N Worksop F 46
153 01:05:17:142 224 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F 47
154 01:05:19:899 113 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 107
155 01:05:27:471 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F 48
156 01:06:04:165 221 Kerry Friskney 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 49
157 01:06:36:967 617 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 50
158 01:06:43:699 171 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 108
159 01:07:35:141 620 Vanessa Britton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 51
160 01:07:44:739 256 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 109
161 01:07:46:858 19 Philippa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F 52
162 01:07:51:399 148 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 110
163 01:09:57:259 459 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 53
164 01:12:52:892 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 54
165 01:13:44:895 189 Nicky Searby 0 Y N Clowne F 55
166 01:14:20:290 1 Shannon Bennett 0 N N Retford F 56
167 01:15:17:949 190 Michael Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 111
168 01:16:54:301 126 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F 57
169 01:17:18:666 187 Sara Burdis 0 Y N Clowne F 58
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
170 01:17:20:038 120 Jo Johnson 0 Y N Clowne F 59
171 01:18:49:595 428 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 60
172 01:19:45:546 429 Tammy Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 61
173 01:44:54:000 119 David Johnson 0 Y N Clowne M 112
174 01:44:54:001 160 Paul Whallett 0 Y N Clowne M 113
175 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 62
176 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 63
177 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 64
178 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 65
179 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 66
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:37:30:605 485 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
9 00:41:42:134 427 Matthew Daly 0 N N Worksop M 9

11 00:42:02:170 463 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 11
16 00:43:20:781 420 Matthew Chappell 0 Y Y Worksop M 16
39 00:46:34:475 482 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 39
45 00:47:39:007 500 Ashley Wilson 0 N N Worksop M 42
47 00:47:50:557 417 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 44
48 00:48:09:865 510 David Clubb 0 Y N Worksop M
50 00:48:32:378 508 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M
52 00:48:36:815 410 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M
57 00:49:00:568 491 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M
67 00:51:10:536 452 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M
68 00:51:13:900 404 Tim Baggs 0 Y N Worksop M
69 00:51:18:579 433 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M
72 00:51:48:911 471 James Morgan 0 Y N Worksop M
91 00:54:15:208 413 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M

106 00:56:11:809 437 Steve Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M
(Deductions - 10) Total Points 152
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

42 00:47:15:987 511 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 2
59 00:49:09:834 474 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 7
71 00:51:46:392 505 Kimberly Widdop 0 Y N Worksop F 11
90 00:54:12:399 464 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 17
99 00:55:36:889 462 Tanja Maric 0 Y N Worksop F 22

110 00:56:30:564 470 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 25
117 00:58:03:945 488 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 28
122 00:58:34:123 426 Natalie Cunningham 0 Y N Worksop F
131 00:59:15:796 414 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F
144 01:02:40:392 486 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F
150 01:03:56:064 442 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F
151 01:04:01:471 501 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F
152 01:04:41:579 405 Sarah Bell 0 Y N Worksop F
163 01:09:57:259 459 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F
171 01:18:49:595 428 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F
172 01:19:45:546 429 Tammy Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F

(Deductions - 9) Total Points 103
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:38:26:542 34 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 2
14 00:43:11:438 38 Andy KInsley 0 Y N Retford M 14
18 00:43:40:550 37 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 18
22 00:43:49:046 29 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 22
26 00:44:24:121 30 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 26
27 00:44:38:746 27 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 27
37 00:46:24:345 39 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 37
51 00:48:34:453 41 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M
63 00:49:42:511 53 David Simpson 0 Y N Retford M
65 00:49:55:357 51 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M

104 00:56:00:368 31 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M
109 00:56:23:089 42 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M
126 00:58:46:526 99 Richard Cotton 0 Y N Retford M
142 01:02:16:235 33 Robert Giles 0 Y N Retford M

(Deductions - 7) Total Points 139
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

43 00:47:31:142 22 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 3
49 00:48:24:816 4 Hannah Noble 0 N N Retford F 4
60 00:49:25:118 26 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 8
70 00:51:30:980 17 Samantha Sanders 0 N N Retford F 10
97 00:55:12:660 66 Leonie Hurdley 0 Y N Retford F 20

121 00:58:22:183 64 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 30
133 00:59:35:197 23 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 36
149 01:03:51:299 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F
155 01:05:27:471 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F
161 01:07:46:858 19 Philippa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F
166 01:14:20:290 1 Shannon Bennett 0 N N Retford F

(Deductions - 4) Total Points 107
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:38:51:290 103 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:39:47:996 151 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 4
7 00:40:59:113 180 John Pearson 0 Y Y Clowne M 7
8 00:41:29:176 162 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 8

10 00:41:51:050 179 Simon Clarke 0 Y Y Clowne M 10
12 00:43:05:094 185 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 12
23 00:43:52:012 164 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M 23
28 00:44:52:787 104 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M
29 00:45:07:171 141 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M
30 00:45:09:666 172 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M
31 00:45:11:041 106 James Brailsford 0 Y N Clowne M
32 00:45:12:655 129 Robbie Lowe 0 N N Clowne M
33 00:45:50:065 101 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M
34 00:45:56:022 124 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M
35 00:46:01:176 134 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M
44 00:47:33:814 144 Nick Russell 0 Y N Clowne M
46 00:47:41:488 173 Chris Little 0 Y N Clowne M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 57
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

74 00:52:12:300 161 Sally White 0 Y N Clowne F 12
86 00:53:55:343 102 Hannah Banton 0 N N Clowne F 14
95 00:55:05:024 188 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 19
98 00:55:15:577 158 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 21

112 00:57:10:485 163 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 26
137 01:00:48:098 149 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 38
138 01:01:00:750 143 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 39
145 01:02:55:257 167 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F
164 01:12:52:892 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F
165 01:13:44:895 189 Nicky Searby 0 Y N Clowne F
168 01:16:54:301 126 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F
169 01:17:18:666 187 Sara Burdis 0 Y N Clowne F
170 01:17:20:038 120 Jo Johnson 0 Y N Clowne F

(Deductions - 6) Total Points 163
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex

5 00:40:07:472 359 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M
36 00:46:13:514 384 Phil Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth M
40 00:46:48:069 300 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M
62 00:49:30:600 378 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M
73 00:52:04:521 322 Phil Edison 0 Y N Handsworth M
81 00:53:26:076 389 Jeremy Hurst 0 Y N Handsworth M
84 00:53:50:590 323 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M

101 00:55:50:294 373 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M
102 00:55:55:308 358 David Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M
108 00:56:21:220 362 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M
115 00:57:15:169 345 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M
118 00:58:07:140 377 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M
129 00:59:05:961 372 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M
130 00:59:12:446 325 Alex Gill 0 Y N Handsworth M
135 01:00:35:328 379 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M

(Deductions - 8) Total Points
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex

55 00:48:51:516 315 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F
103 00:55:57:793 326 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F
175 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F
176 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F
177 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F
178 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F
179 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F

(Deductions - 0) Total Points
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Points
5

36
40
53
62
68
71

327



 Race Date -01/01/0001  Handsworth  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Killamarsh_Race_Standings.xlsx Handsworth Page 17 of 19

Points
6

23
62
63
64
65
66

349
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:40:35:260 293 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 6
13 00:43:09:246 261 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 13
15 00:43:14:123 275 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 15
17 00:43:28:043 291 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 17
19 00:43:42:766 601 James Whysall 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
20 00:43:45:330 270 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 20
21 00:43:47:367 237 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
24 00:44:01:078 205 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M
25 00:44:17:635 636 Jason Mather 0 Y N Killamarsh M
38 00:46:26:479 212 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M
53 00:48:44:105 285 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M
64 00:49:51:816 289 Jonathan White 0 Y N Killamarsh M
66 00:50:44:046 607 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M
75 00:52:15:169 215 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M
77 00:52:26:102 608 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M
80 00:53:19:530 264 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M
94 00:55:01:741 286 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 101
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

41 00:47:02:183 204 Rebecca Brown 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 1
54 00:48:46:227 294 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 5
61 00:49:27:472 234 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 9
78 00:52:29:763 290 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 13
88 00:54:05:919 299 Deborah Coats 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 15
89 00:54:09:100 295 Charlotte Smith 0 N N Killamarsh F 16

119 00:58:09:343 206 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 29
92 00:54:33:178 255 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F

107 00:56:14:364 297 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F
116 00:57:20:543 625 Harriet Chadwick 0 N N Killamarsh F
123 00:58:36:594 615 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F
128 00:58:53:442 265 Chloe Rutkowski 0 N N Killamarsh F
132 00:59:26:998 230 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale0 Y N Killamarsh F
134 01:00:28:131 233 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F
148 01:03:45:847 298 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F
153 01:05:17:142 224 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F
156 01:06:04:165 221 Kerry Friskney 0 Y Y Killamarsh F

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 78


